MilliIARC SEC

250

200

150

100

50

-100

-150

-200

-250

PLot file version 1 created 22-JUL-2011 23:14:33
CONT: 3C286 IPOL 6669.519 MHZ 3C286.ICL001.2

I DY
AN
NG
Q
S

— <

D
[ ® D

Q
S L
200 100 0 -100 -200

MilliARC SEC
Center at RA 13 31 08.2880679 DEC 30 30 32.959412
Cont peak flux = 6.3201E-01 JY/BEAM
Levs = 6.320E-03 * (-13.4, 13.35, 26.70, 53.40)



